
13.025

13.002

13.004

13.006

13.008

13.010

13.012

13.014

13.016

13.018

13.020
13.022

13.024

13.026

13.028

13.030

13.001

13.003

13.005

13.007

13.009

13.011

13.013

13.025

13.027

13.029
13.031

13.033

13.035

13.037

13.039

13.015

13.017

13.019

13.021
13.023

(D
E

C
K

 14)
(D

E
C

K
 14)

S
P

O
R

TS
C

E
N

TR
E

SPORTS
CENTRE

CARINTHIA

GRILLS
LOUNGE

FITNESS
CENTRE

RELAXATION LOUNGE

LOUNGE

L

L

L

L

LLL

L L L L

LLL

L

L

L

L

L

L

8.127

8.129

+ + + + + + + + + + + +

+ + + + + + + + + + + +

+ + + + + +

+ + + + + +

8.130

8.128

8.126

8.124

8.122

8.120

8.118

8.116

8.114

8.112

8.110

8.108

8.106

8.086

8.096

8.104

8.102

8.100

8.098

8.094

8.092

8.090

8.088

8.084

8.082

8.080

8.078

8.076

8.074

8.072

8.070

8.068

8.048

8.066

8.064

8.062

8.060

8.058

8.056

8.054

8.052

8.050

8.046

8.044

8.042

8.040

8.038

8.036

8.032

8.034

8.030

8.010

8.028

8.026

8.024

8.022

8.020

8.018

8.016

8.014

8.012

8.008

8.006

8.004

8.002

8.125

8.105

8.107

8.109

8.111

8.113

8.115

8.117

8.119

8.121

8.123

8.085

8.087

8.089

8.091

8.093

8.095

8.097

8.099

8.101

8.103

8.067

8.069

8.071

8.073

8.075

8.077

8.079

8.081

8.083

8.047

8.049

8.051

8.053

8.055

8.057

8.059

8.061

8.063

8.065

8.029

8.031

8.033

8.035

8.037

8.039

8.041

8.043

8.045

8.009

8.011

8.013

8.015

8.017

8.019

8.021

8.023

8.025

8.027

8.001

8.003

8.005

8.007

LADIES

POOL

G
E

N
T

S

TERRACE BAR

B
A

N
D

S
TA

N
D

 B
E

A
U

T
Y

 

T
E

R
R

A
C

E
 P

O
O

L 

CHANGING
AREA

LIBRARY
BOOKSHOP

THE VERANDAH
STEAKHOUSE at

S
A

LO
N

SPA

LA
U

N
D

R
E

T
T

E GRAND
LOBBY

(LOWER)

2.002

2.018

2.016

2.014

2.012

2.010

2.008

2.006

2.004

PHOTO 
GALLERY

CONCIERGE
LOUNGE

3.0023.0043.0063.0083.0103.012

ART GALLERY - DECK 3L

GRAND LOBBY
(UPPER)

LAU
N

D
ERETTE

LAU
N

D
ERETTE

KENNELS

PAV
ILIO

N
 

PO
O

L 
&

 BA
R

PH
O

TO
STU

D
IO

PAV
ILIO

N
 

PO
O

L 
&

 BA
R

BABY
ZONE

THE KIDS ZONE
TEEN ZONE

クイーン・メリー２　デッキプラン

デッキ 13

▲

前方

▲

前方

▲

デッキ 7

▲

デッキ 6

▲

デッキ 5

▲

デッキ 4

▲

デッキ 3&3L

▲

デッキ 2&3L

▲

デッキ 12

▲

デッキ 11

▲

デッキ 10

▲

デッキ 9

▲

デッキ 8

▲

L
＋

●

▲

■

❖

＊

     　Ship Facts クイーンズ・グリル
Q1

Q2

Q2

Q3

Q4

Q5

Q6

Q7

プリンセス・グリル
P1

P2

ブリタニア・クラブ
A1

A2

ブリタニア
BB

BC

BF

BU

BV

BY

BZ

DB

DC

DF

EF

HB

IA

IB

IC

IE

IF

KB

KC
50 51

クイーン・メリー２　デッキプラン


